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4RF 4T 36,831.60 0.00 36,831.60
W 11,520.00 0.00 11,520.00
LA E N ) 4,070,600.80 0.00 4,070,600.80
K BRI 4x 195,000.00 1,000.00 194,000.00
IR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
YL T 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
kTR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T2 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
TN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIES 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Bl & 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PUBIETS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
WifsF 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ba gt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
P36 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
iR 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Enel 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
=Y N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
I 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
FENE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L yap 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
K2 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B¢ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
5% [E e 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
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VAR R QI

20225F6
B A G AE AT A4t Bz 5t
IR O AT 440 AT 450

1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00

1,000.00 0:00 1,000.00

P fii 58 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
W [E 3% 6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00
PRI 32 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SR EIEIRA S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
L] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Ze [ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BR/h3C 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
2% 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Mo 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
Fsifg 1,000.00 0.00 : 1,000.00
BlE% 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MiskdE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
3k 1,000.00 ] 0.00 1,000.00
FHE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
M4 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
KA 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
B SUALA 7] 20,000.00 0.00 20,000.00
FAi 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT PEAEA T 1T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ik 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
. Ryl 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ST 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEI 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R A A ) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
ity 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
FERIA 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AL 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
fi 2 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
&AW 2,000.00 0:00 2,000.00
EIZ 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
g 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
TRk 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RGOS AR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TRt 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
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VAR QR

 AolsaY
e g P ot B AL TR E A MfiL: T8
o R &4 A 44 A &
r 4
W i 5,000.00 0.00 5,000.00
f?g?ﬁ%% 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
FEIn S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
T RZ B 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
YriRfE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S b 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
ICIE A 12 7) 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
YL AR 1,000.00 . 0.00 1,000.00
Bk 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
T EREENH G 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
LA T 4,000.00 0.00 4,000.00
HRFERMTEEIRAH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B Fei 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HIM A PRA T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
X 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RCE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
& RERATIRAF 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
Wit 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IRIKEPFHIRFTAEA A 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
JE 4] 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
AER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EEFR TS AERA R 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
TRPEH 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
it 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
JI$7 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
- 4=F( 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HSir 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
PIES N 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RIEE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
kLR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
MR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
e 3,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
REHE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
I 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
KT 2,000.00 o:oo 2,000.00

T L8 (QISERTSE

-1




v

Zid

b g 202246 H
g R AL '%FS“!JJ T oL
LA 4400 [N R KA 450
B2 5 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
RS 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
: ST GAEIRAT 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
HER 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
W= 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
At 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
INE T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
B & il 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
)AL E A PR A T 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
SCIRETR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
o 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
TRE S 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
EAER| 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
IRELLE 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
AR (75K FIRATR 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
k] 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
R 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BN 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
BT 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
JFEFR T T S RIE 4 9,800,000.00 0.00 9,800,000.00
(F ISR AR 4 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
R 33,000.00 0.00 33,000.00
HRIPELEK 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
2021 4EAE IR LLAMED 8,750.00 0.00 8,750.00
255 250.00 0.00 250.00
ZEEH 250.00 0.00 250.00
250.00 0.00 250.00
i = 3¢ 8,000.00 0.00 8,000.00
[Mei% -69,239.35 0.00 -69,239.35
5. FEEBK 2,218.00 0.00 2,218.00
ERE i EP S N -71,457.35 0.00 -71,457.35
& 19,143,204.35 -~ P 57,256.00 19,085,948.35
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i ﬁg@j R HN AR

x\ Wow W 32

4

202246 A

ZiTeis

BAL: Jo
] 0w I A 4 ¥ 4 & W % F A
0 J%\%jjﬂlﬁﬁbﬁ, ] 0.00 0.00 348.72
1 | BR4E9E85° VSR ik 2022-06-01 1,000.00 0.00 1,348.72
5 ﬁi?j&%%réﬁmﬂ%Elﬂi%‘auﬂﬂ%a}&kéﬂ’ﬁ 2022-06-01 .80 418,50 5, 5
q ”l'u}ii]lﬁgjt-f‘-‘/#éﬁmﬁ%ﬁﬁfﬁ“ﬁ% WHSE | 5000 06-02 o o g 75
4 | PMBBCE TN RS A B A R Al e 3% 2022-06-02 0.00 12.00 897.72
5 »ﬁﬁEEI’JIEI%BH?‘VH&%’EEIJ%%GO% 2022-06-06 0.00 264.60 633.12
6 (SN B 5T B AR R TIT 1 R HR A S BR 2022-06-06 0.00 246.00 387.12
T |H— NRERTHEES LD SR A 2 2022-06-08 0.00 50.00 337.12
8 [FEE— N RIAGEHE S b E AR 2022-06-08 0.00 50.00 287.12
9 | A B M AR TR 25% 2022-06-08 0.00 46.00 241.12
10 | 49132 262022476 3 4 HHL 4 2022-06-08 1,000.00 0.00 1,241.12
11 ({FTBRDHEBE T AL B 2022-06-10 0.00 1,000.00 24112
12 | AT FEHUN 445 H 2022-06-13 6,000.00 0.00 6,241.12
13 f?iﬁiﬁ%iﬁﬁiﬁwﬁ ATAMEERER | 5005 0613 0.00 4,380.00 1,861.12
14 (ARG FE 754 P = 2B s 4 3 2022-06-13 0.00 618.00 1,243.12
16 MR TR A7 0 3 L SR AR 3 7K 124 2022-06-13 0.00 300.00 943.12
16 | AU T 47 0 35 1L 2 303K 1098 2022-06-13 0.00 240.00 703.12
17 U RIS A B g TR S R AR gl 2022-06-14 0.00 500.00 203.12
18 (TSI A = LN E 14~ 2022-06-14 0.00 15.60 187.52
19 | {5 At 2 B 1 W SV UG 14 2022-06-15 0.00 140.00 47.52
20 iﬁ%%ﬂa fE13352Kk2022F6 A L (MEREE | o000 0616 2.331.00 0.00 2.378.52
21 (P IBCR 4 R 75 K AT 70 3B £ 2 2022-06-16 0.00 700.00 1,678.52
22 g%??\'ﬁmi}”'_f‘@ﬁEpi%Hﬁ%y&IW}\ﬁ 2022-06-16 0.00 500.00 1,178.52
23 | fSHE SO SE SR L 2022-06-20 0.00 453.00 725.52
24 | &S00 2 E 2022-06-20 0.00 302.50 423.02
25 Ej}’;ﬁw gg;f POMIEATBEERD | 5050 0620 0.00 100.00 323.02
2% _"& SRILEIS20224FE5 A Al (HBRIER | 5055 0691 3,630.00 0.00 3,953.02
27 |THREE LS EE R A i A 2022-06-21 0.00 669.50 3,283.52
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AN

\ 202256
+&ﬂéﬂé¢jmvsﬁmﬁ*w‘ﬁ§;\ (R A A AL TG
i == =%,
Fe \ gy TR 0o WA 4 ¥ i 4 W & W 5 F A
28 % 2022-06-21 0.00 800.00 2,483.52
29 ﬁmm 1%'/A\JW%¢5* 2022-06-21 0.00 10.00 2,473.52
30 |[dxiaeTee A FR At BAR IS RO R 2022-06-27 0.00 300.00 2,173.52
P R 6 A B R X =B 03 B K S A
31 gt 2 2022-06-27 0.00 90.00 2,083.52
32 IR EFE213%55120224E5 H {3 il 4x 2022-06-28 600.00 0.00 2,683.52
UJR‘”‘/"“ I\
33 g FANSABRERTHRURBERE | 5059 5608 0.00 1,200.00 1,483.52
<} R A2 .
34 “ HASLRANCA B ERMHRIBHEERE | 5005 0508 0.00 1,200.00 283.52
& 3 14,561.00
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e W4 A AR

20224E6 H
HAL: I
H W N ] Xt 4 5 7 ZTFN

0.00 0.00 17,143,600.24

2022-06-01 5,384.40 0.00 17,148,984.64

4 gigﬁ HE6OITR202FAR S (HER | 5095.06-01 4,752.00 0.00 17,153,736.64
3 ‘&fgf) ASATTR202255 Ayl (HER | 5005 06.01 3,630.00 0.00 17,157,366.64
4 ggig@zma‘aﬂezmz%ﬂ trifls (R 2022-06-01 3,168.00 0.00 17,160,534.64
5 |I&IATTI%15-1615214E12 3 13-224E5 3 3% |  2022-06-01 58.80 0.00 17,160,593.44
6 | WFAEE 18632 4e20224F3 A il 4 2022-06-01 792.00 0.00 17,161,385.44
7 |UEHRHEE 186235 520224F4 H (3 < 2022-06-01 792.00 0.00 17,162,177.44
8 Ljfﬁﬁ BRHR12515-16-F MR 2022-06-01 0.00 2,376.00 17,159,801.44
9 ‘*f*fl?jf & {ﬁl‘?{{ A% BR02FAAGH | 5095 06-01 41,518.00 0.00 17,201,319.44
10 E;g%fmm“mmﬁsﬂmﬂﬁ HE | 5020-06-01 4,480.00 0.00 17,205,799.44
11 ?fj:q;i"lzgfi%mz%mﬁ sz (Hik 2022-06-01 4,480.00 0.00 17,210,279.44
. [{%g) a2 e (RS 5099 06.01 4,280.00 0.00 17,214,559 .44
13 %ﬁ;ﬂ%%g@?iﬂ%mmﬁ?’%@ﬁ% 2022-06-01 795.17 0.00 17,215,354.61
s ;I%Ez??“?%ﬁik%%ﬁsﬂﬁﬂﬂﬁ (HRE | 502.06-01 5,280.00 0.00 17,220,634.61
15 '}%ig’) BROSIR20224F3A Al (HESR | 5095 06.01 5,984.00 0.00 17,226,618.61
16 KE‘W%&%ZOZWWWMTE R 5002.06-01 5,984.00 0.00 17,232,602.61
17 g%igﬁgﬁ%zozzmﬂ fie (AR | 569500601 5,984.00 0.00 17,238,586.61
18 | BAR = AR KT P 5 3-RAL B fREsE | 2022-06-01 14,400.00 0.00 17,252,986.61
19 [ B 2 IR K VA DY i 55 3R A0 5 fRiiE < 2022-06-01 0.00 14,400.00 17,238,586.61
20 | SIEEA KA NYIE 3R ARIES: | 2022-06-01 1,000.00 0.00 17,239,586.61
21 | AR = 1B G DU IE 2R 3 K R ARAIE 4 2022-06-01 0.00 1,000.00 17,238,586.61
22 - | EBLR5 A g 2022-06-02 0.00 149,140.50 17,089,446.11
23 |[fHEBRS A BB N 2022-06-02 0.00 17,896.87 17,071,549.24
24 B3RS T D15 A 4@ E k55 3t 2022-06-04 0.00 100.00 17,071,449.24
25 l&? gﬂ?}gj( [ ;ﬁ:;g’;‘““iﬂ‘zo 2022-06-05 23,870.00 0.00 17,005,319.24
26 |57 e EE SR S5 B RIS B 2022-06-06 0.00 39.00 17,095,280.24
27 |fHHRAEREA A E A G 2h 28 2022-06-06 0.00 214.40 17,095,065.84
i, (i eecttasinn e RlaR. 1. e net 23,826.00 0.00 17,118,891.84
29 ‘{'gﬁ%wgm*zozwgﬁ AL (AR | 50000606 6,864.00 0.00 17,125,755.84
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e 3¢

40

20224E6

BAL: TG

H [N 3O 4 A & il Z2F N
i{%__ <  / 2022-06-06 9,273.00 0.00 17,135,028.84
31 g’gi?zﬁﬂ?’meﬂ{ s (WA 2022-06-06 9,273.00 0.00 17,144,301.84
32 l{'&fi};ﬁg RTZR20224F6 B s (R | 5005 06.06 5,736.00 0.00 17,150,037.84
33 iﬁffﬁ: ggmsau\zozzﬂ ARGHLSE (2| 5000 06-06 3,388.00 0.00 17,153,425.84
34 ;'Zf;hkSXﬂZZOZZHHNE (k= 2022-06-06 1,694.00 0.00 17,155,119.84
35 | LR JRTFHB B AR N 516 3 k3 2022-06-06 0.00 16,332.45 17,138,787.39
36 '}%{* ffﬂ!{fﬁﬁqﬁ&* METESRETAE - | goov.66i06 144823 0.00 17,140,235.62
37 gﬁgﬁﬁmﬁ%lq%ﬂﬂﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ%% H 2022-08-07 0.00 4,000.00 17,136,235.62
38 | fTEAT RGN T4k 2022-06-07 0.00 4.50 17,136,231.12
39 | SRR A TITIBUEE 76 1E T 35 Bl Fls 4 2022-06-07 0.00 2,000.00 17,134,231.12
40 |fHERATHENKF 430 2022-06-07 0.00 4.50 17,134,226.62
41 Zflz,}@éﬁgﬁ)\mﬂHﬂ‘%ﬁ&?ﬂﬁﬂ 2022-06-07 0.00 36,000.00 17,098,226.62
42 SO AT AR B35 e PR = R B 2022-06-07 2,950.08 0.00 17,101,176.70
e ok AR DT 10,800.00 0.00 17,111,976.70
o lxlgirrgl/lmmozmlm\mj‘ (Hr B 2022-06-07 2,274.00 0.00 17,114,250.70
45 ;'%ﬁgﬁ&mozzfﬁmmﬁﬁ (S 2022-06-07 11,231.00 0.00 17,125,481.70
" %g?[mwmozmﬁﬂmﬂﬁ HREE | 5092.06-07 3,096.00 0.00 17,128,577.70
47 %‘g%i‘%ﬁ;zﬂgé?1“&%20225:6 2022-06-07 3,120.00 0.00 17,131,697.70
48 |fHLE R PRACHS A 10 e 3% 2022-06-08 0.00 197.18 17,131,500.52
49 |k F R A SR B D T 4 FL B 2022-06-08 0.00 8,720.95 17,122,779.57
50 |f it JR R AR5 A 1 3 2022-06-08 0.00 324.68 17,122,454.89
51 | el SR R SR A (505 1 £ vl 28 2022-06-08 0.00 189.72 17,122,265.17
52 |t RER TG HIH T 2022-06-08 0.00 183.36 17,122,081.81
53 |t R KT AR S LS A 1 e B 2022-06-08 0.00 15.98 17,122,065.83
54 | (ke m =T 5 A 4 B 2 2022-06-08 0.00 6.07 17,122,059.76
55 . |t ARAIRAL I A %5 B sk 2022-06-08 0.00 902.10 17,121,157.66
56 |{{k e RIATT 53 4 2 2022-06-08 0.00 84.98 17,121,072.68
57 [t eB 5 FE 5565 A 40 v 3% 2022-06-08 0.00 8.85 17,121,063.83
58 | ef JRA sh iR H 10 3k 2022-06-08 0.00 95.60 17,120,968.23
59 |l B R K H AR SMEAE 2375 A W 2R 2022-06-08 0.00 67.46 17,120,900.77
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Tl 3¢

U

~ AR

,p‘ 3 =45
< 202246 H
X = g AN A 5 A —
- @@ﬁﬁ%mw G PRI A i
K } B oW e T Y % m | gFA
V4 :
60 %%@ﬁk)}@%u‘ 2022-06-08 0.00 318,778.08 16,802,122.69
| 202774 A N4
61 ’5‘1;” ARG (RS | 5000 06.08 5,280.00 0.00 16,807,402.69
| 8632 K 20224E5-6 3 L% (W&
62 Ej;ﬁ?r 022¥5-6 At (A | 5005 06.08 10,560.00 0.00 16,817,962.69
A 3 g LR o o
63 ggﬂ’“ﬂﬂ );'57“11 EBARRASH | 5005 06.00 0.00 1,000.00 16,816,962.69
(L—J
64 ((TEATHEIFE 939 2022-06-09 0.00 4.50 16,816,958.19
RIS A T 22 176-8
65 . Zgg;””’ S G FEREBA | 022.06-00 0.00 2,400.00 16,814,558.19
U1 1B 7 3 A B A ST 1 7
66 ;ﬁlr‘mwﬂl;;h AEMIRIARMEEEES | 505 06.00 0.00 4,200.00 16,810,358.19
67 | HAT RN T 2 2022-06-09 0.00 4.50 16,810,353.69
ll&ﬂﬂllrll/fii LthHU’iE‘%L’U'ﬁN’\T
69 | BT A BT R 4% 2022-06-10 0.00 6,000.00 16,813,593.69
70 g)ﬂﬂ 6630 Kk20226F6 A AR (BRRIE | 5105 0610 9,504.00 0.00 16,823,097.69
TOTTIO T HED T T TUTEI N T CGEETF 77 T T ZU
71 |214F4 5 -20224E3 A K15 L4 B Bh R 2022-06-10 1,000.00 0.00 16,824,097.69
By i ki
e L AT LG R R ARSI ER 55 e e 20
T2 o b1 B BE a0 T 2022-06-10 443.00 0.00 16,824,540.69
TN GFECHETTIXNT J77H PR O T4 AT O
73 |5 ATI16/2238 Hc20224E5 A (34 (k& 2022-06-10 13,890.00 0.00 16,838,430.69
THVERD
..... . 7
74 ﬁfﬂ POISLR20224F0 A LS (R | 5000 06,40 4.280.00 0.00 16,842,710.69
Vi N 3|z 4E INTH £ o 25
75 ;’gigj‘ﬂ@**gozwﬁmﬂﬁﬁ AR | 5000.06-10 7,920.00 0.00 16,850,630.69
AN 2 ;
76 L&tf;;‘lﬁfozm 2022412 AL (W | o000 0610 14,000.00 0.00 16,864,630.69
; e A P AE2 B AT 4 (4=
77 |BORARLE2023R2022E3 A BAE (R | 5000 06.10 7,000.00 0.00 16,871,630.69
EEH)
78 | PE TS B AL AR T AT S A T 2022-06-13 0.00 13,000,000.00 3,871,630.69
79 IR AT e IR 2022-06-13 44,687.50 0.00 3,916,318.19
80 |k miAT MR B AR R 4T 2022-06-13 13,000,000.00 0.00 16,916,318.19
e e L A T AR AT IR AR A5 TR A B 39758 3
81 |oiantra b e (L ATEN i) 2022-06-13 78,672.00 0.00 16,994,990.19
82 g%ﬁgfﬁl”h F2R2F12ZR13-224F5 2 2022-06-13 22,816.00 1 0.00 17,017,806.19
ST T A | AR Sl = NFAZS (S
83 iliﬁ‘[:;"’)’uﬁﬁ)“/{‘zom%ﬁWﬂﬁ AR | 50200613 3,840.00 0.00 17.021,646.19
AF3fe 4 I\ > (fHRE
84 ‘E‘;fm*‘“*’r 20226F6 AR (MR | 5000 06.13 3,840.00 0.00 17,025,486.19
(7 %53l 41— INTH A4S (i
85 ‘m’] E%ZZXJ 20224F1-6 A fal s (It 2022-06-13 22,500.00 0.00 17,047,986.19
R TR 11738 20224F 1-6 A By L2 (I
86 "w Iﬁ%”*” 202216 AMAE | 5000 0613 11,520.00 0.00 17,059,506.19
VR 7 1187031 20224E 1-5 A Gy Filde (I
87 "?L_m HLISSOR2022F 15 A (| 5000 0613 16,800.00 0.00 17,076,306.19
Zim(ﬁ LT‘l)
b %3 7\ I
88 t{lzﬁgﬁﬂu/]\zozﬁpm s (AR | 5005 0613 3,630.00 0.00 17,079,936.19
89 A T AT s WIAE AR BN TE 52 34 2022-06-14 13,000,000.00| 0.00 30,079,936.19
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~ AR

%? e ‘2 202246 A
1 9 i ﬁi%@ {EEBF A e It
rel = ﬁ&?&%\ B TONEE I T & W | g2FA
90 ;‘%Z%*A%"f &%l 202256 | 5092.0614 8,250.00 0.00 30,088,186.19
91 {J%i;gﬁ( G }’4:* o OBEH2022966 | 5022.06-14 8,640.00 0.00 30,096,826.19
92 4{57‘5%1”“ﬁ AFRRASIER | 005 06.14 0.00 13,000,000.00 17,096,826.19
93 i%fg%?ﬁzmézozzm_mmj@ W% 2020-06-14 21,754.00 0.00 17,118,580.19
gq: [ENDREERMSEA RS (KR | suop a4 6,740.00 0.00 17,125,320.19
95 %_%g%;ﬁrém@mozzim—u%mﬂfg R 2000-06-14 26,964.00 0.00 17,152,284.19
96 %g;giéu@{zzozzfm—m{Mﬂ/ﬂ; HE | 9000.06-14 12,256.00 0.00 17,164,540.19
97 gﬁzﬁﬁiﬁﬁ?mmzﬁ13*2%'55}31 2022-06-15 106.72 0.00 17,164,646.91
98 g%g%%igz‘éﬂezﬁmm13—224r:12)§ 2022-06-15 310.50 0.00 17,164,957 41
o9 |SHEERARLICIEIZA-REIN |- s0m 0815 6,440.00 0.00 17,171,397 41
100 ;'%E%Wﬁé%zozzmmﬂﬂﬁ HRE | 5020.0615 7.410.00 0.00 17,178,807 41
101 ;I%g%’%WZSTCJEZOZZfEGH{Mﬂﬁ R | 5022.06-15 3,750.00 0.00 17,182,557 41
102 g%%ﬁg%ﬁﬁ;ﬁfﬁ REISIR022E | 2022.06-15 12,630.00 0.00 17,195,187.41
103 %gﬁ“?nﬁ*zozzmﬂWﬂj“ (A 2022-06-15 4,800.00 0.00 17,199,987.41
104 ;l%%;iﬁﬁ{smiﬂezozz%ﬂﬁﬁﬁérz (HEER | 202.06-15 3,542.00 0.00 17,203,529.41
105 MBI B T R X A 3 5 B M I L 25T 5 2022-06-16 0.00 1,500.00 17,202,029.41
106 |(fT4s5Ze e/ b KET OIS MK E4EIE3e | 2022-06-16 0.00 34,960.00 17,167,069.41
107 |[{5s7 kT4 2022-06-16 0.00 9.00 17,167,060.41
108 | {5t R ALYCH [E120204F 4 18 41 43 Rk 2022-06-16 0.00 4,800.00 17,162,260.41
109 |f5h SALKCHN 12021 4F 2B 40 43Ik 2022-06-16 0.00 5,725.00 17,156,535.41
110, |1 R E201 T A e 2022-06-16 0.00 4,800.00 17,151,735.41
111 |1 R FGCRMEI201 84 28 1% 41 43 Btk 2022-06-16 0.00 4,800.00 17,146,935.41
112 |1 R 2O FI20194E L R 24T 2k 2022-06-16 0.00 4,300.00 17,142,635.41
113 [ RGN F120204F £2 IR 21 5 Be 3k 2022-06-16 0.00 5,725.00 17,136,910.41
114 |4 R0 B 2021 4R L2 IR 20 S BT 3K 2022-06-16 0.00 5,725.00 17,131,185.41
115 g%ﬁ%@%momﬁﬂ_202%6);"’mﬂn‘ 2022-06-16 0.00 21,337.20 17,109,848 21
116 |[IRATAE2019ETA-2022F6 ABHR | 555 5616 0.00 9,437.40 17,100,410.81
%
117 }'&ﬁ?’tﬁﬁ%g%) FISTALR2022456R | 5000 06-16 21,006.00 0.00 17,121,416.81
118 g%;l;%uggt{;)}[iﬂ;‘gégg%gﬁﬁﬁsﬁA 2022-06-16 21,006.00 0.00 17,142,422 81
119 |iakar 7 1303232022454 A 43404 2022-06-16 4,480.00 0.00 17,146,902.81
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2022-06-16 4,480.00 0.00 17,151,382.81
2022-06-16 3,630.00 0.00 17,155,012.81
122 ;'%?é%mmwézogz%ﬁmﬂﬁ (HEE | 5020-06-16 3,630.00 0.00 17,158,642.81
123 ;%%b‘mmmmzzﬂ%ﬁmﬂﬁ (MRR | 5000-06-16 3,630.00 0.00 17,162,272.81
124 ﬂ%ﬁ%ﬁ?%@i%%?%mmzozns 2022-06-16 100,000.00 0.00 17,262,272.81
1 I s oRtaRi T | 2ps oate 53,458.00 0.00 17,315,730.81
105 | P LR R T i WE | 50220016 4,480.00 0.00 17,320,210.81
7 FLIRECRRERS ST (. | gamosy 5,400.00 0.00 17,325,610.81
128 %g?”ﬁ;l?ﬁrﬁﬁjéﬁji*E’"’ﬁ‘iﬁ%{%zﬁ% 2022-06-17 694.76 0.00 17,326,305.57
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129 ;ﬂzm?cﬂézozzfﬁﬁﬁfﬁﬂ{ﬁ i R ST B 2022-06-17 145,072.90 0.00 17,471,378.47
130 i%g'é“;gﬁfﬂaﬁffg}gmﬁj2022;': 2022-06-17 8,736.00 0.00 17,480,114 .47
131, i&fjgjﬁﬁ}éﬁ?‘fﬁffggﬁglBgiMOZH 2022-06-17 33,600.00 0.00 17,513,714.47
132 g%;';}#ﬂﬁg;ﬁ?ﬁ%fﬁgg147@‘ 2022-06-17 26,880.00 0.00 17,540,594.47
133 g%;@#ggfgg%%ﬁigg@?1061*2 2022-06-20 102,298.00 0.00 17,642,892.47
134 g%%%)ﬂﬂjzgi%%iggééwuz 2022-06-20 45,120.00 0.00 17,688,012.47
135 g%;jﬁg%ﬁgﬁ?iggg?1081’*2 2022-06-20 8,904.00 0.00 17,696,916.47
136 g%p;)”;%ﬁ?ﬂﬁﬁggﬁ)ﬁ”%m‘m 2022-06-20 1,811,040.00 0.00 19,507,956.47
137 gs}fru%l%ﬁg%ﬁﬁgggézogzmoz 2022-06-20 1,811,040.00 0.00 21,318,996.47
138 %Wigﬁﬁﬁi%%%m18’*3)%245Eﬂ 2022-06-20 2,792.40 0.00 21,321,788.87
139 ;’g?;f?jzﬁ@%zozzfﬁsﬂmﬂﬁ R | 50220620 6,735.00 0.00 21,328,523.87
140 %iﬁ%@gﬂézozm%ﬁmﬁﬁ (M%) 5002.06-20 8,580.00 0.00 21,337,103.87
141 |32 She AT 58 2= FE AT 5K H B 2022-06-21 464.52 0.00 21,337,568.39
142 %gﬁ)ﬁlzoiﬂémmm'Wﬂﬁ R | 5020.06.21 4,000.00 0.00 21,341,568.39
143, ﬁzg}iﬁg@jﬁglﬁﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁa291A\2022 2022-06-22 15,915.00 0.00 21,357,483.39
144 ifg;gﬁ?%gg%ﬁg%;ﬁ”o*2022 2022-06-22 14,468.00 0.00 21,371,951.39
145 ;'gg?‘mﬁi%zomﬁmﬁﬁﬂﬁ R | 5002 0622 3,630.00 0.00 21,375,581.39
146 }Jggg%mﬂémzmmﬁmﬁ MR\ 5020.06-22 4,752.00 0.00 21,380,333.39
147 ((HHARBERTTIH TEN 6 A IR 2022-06-22 0.00 9,799.47 21,370,533.92
148 gggig—;misezozzm—mmﬁﬁ IR | 5000-06-22 6,724.00 0.00 21,377,257.92
149 gggﬁsmﬂezomm-mmﬂfg M1 2002-06-22 1,584.00 0.00 21,378,841.92
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1A B /- 7500 he 54 %
151 —ﬁ]f_ﬁ & (K 2022-06-23 9,600.00 0.00 21,395,165.92
g
A LTI 5 T RS 2 : :
152 %E’t MRS IR it (R 2022-06-23 0.00 140,400.00 21,254,765.92
153 |f BT HE N2 2022-06-23 0.00 15.00 21,254,750.92
154 |[{TECRIM A 90 E RS 145 s 1 Dl & 2% 2022-06-23 0.00 1,200.00 21,253,550.92
165 | ATHENR 2L 9 2022-06-23 0.00 4.50 21,253,546.42
XS I 2F e I\
156 | {;'EJF”)”M*/' 202246 RS (R | 5505 0623 1,050.00 0.00 21254 596 .42
Uk 253l E6 M AE (FRZE
157 '{lzﬁf AKBTER20224F6 R AL S (ISR | 5505 0604 4,752.00 0.00 21259348 .42
i a3 4] N KV
158 |1 I:q‘;;” Seok20224F4-6 AMALEE (MK ) 5505 0604 13,629.00 0.00 21.272,977.42
mE
x A = A4 CBE z
150 |MRFIEI3Z k202246 B 3L (WK | 5505 604 11,088.00 0.00 21,284,065.42
7:?/!5] lff:l_)
160 |{THZsF506 A 4 T 2022-06-24 0.00 29,544.75 21,254,520.67
161 [fJMZ A6 A Tk 2022-06-24 0.00 5,000.00 21,249,520.67
162 |[IM% =% R6AHTH 2022-06-24 0.00 16,400.00 21,233,120.67
163 TRz EHA 6 A Lt 2022-06-24 0.00 13,800.00 21,219,320.67
. o8 /\ I\
164 HB i/ AT 2 SRR A06 1 6 L 2022-06-24 0.00 3,400.00 21,215,920.67
= Jl
Wz v L A B A PR A B 2113238202
165 |yt i pril e (It 2278 ) 2022-06-24 1,811,040.00 0.00 23,026,960.67
e 1 T B IR PRI E A PR /A 71333221620 i
166 |50t c 1 i (I B ) 2022-06-24 59,500.00 0.00 23,086,460.67
167 |fFHLAR 5 20224F I R R4 3% 2022-06-24 0.00 1,720.88 23,084,739.79
168 | as sl 4T B 2 FE 17 0R . 2022-06-24 2,907.90 0.00 23,087,647 69
169 | FIMHET3 51242156 3 13-18 HE 423k 2022-06-24 1,679.70 0.00 23,089,327.39
(R YA 2 3Je 6-6 HONFRAS (B
170 gfgg%%* 20224F5-6 3 tal g (I 2022-06-24 1,584.00 0.00 23,090,911.39
Tk
e o T A-6 B AATH 4> g
p71 |BEW=206300202244-6 A frill sz (M 2022-06-24 21,000.00 0.00 23,111,911.39
REE D
RN = I\ 4 i(4
172 [BHIER8BEER202244-6 RHALE (WS | 5050 0604 2.376.00 0.00 23.114,287.39
REFER)
m70%5 3k N g
173 "K:E’f T030k20224F6 Al (R | 5059 0695 5736.00 0.00 23.120,023.39
L ACTEGR A S oA ML (R
174 f;%g_gwﬁs&[ 20224F6 A 0L (MECR | 5090 0625 4,752.00 0.00 23,124,775.39
175 ﬂ%g‘ggﬁfggﬁi?fj'}:;bg“mm 2022-06-26 47,740.00 0.00 23.172,515.39
2 {afi 4353 /\ 4 {4 4o LB
176 ‘{'f_jqf};“ RIZR20224F6 A LS (AR | 5505 06.07 5.280.00 0.00 23.177,795.39
AR L6433 E N4 R E :
155 '{'ﬂ,ﬁﬁf 632362022476 3 il (P AR 2022-06-27 5,280.00 0.00 23,183,075.39
f [\ Zx 35|z 4 INTH A
178 '[l%'/;ajlﬁg 19130R20229F5 R HE ¢ | 9099 0627 2,376.00 0.00 23,185,451.39
A~
A 53 1] N4 (Fft &
179 "Ijég)ﬂzoﬂj 20224FS RS (IR | 505 0607 14,000.00 0.00 23,199,451.39
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s (A | 5000.06.27 4,480.00 0.00 23,203,931.39

BA120SOR02F 6 AALE (R | 5055 06.07 4,480.00 0.00 23,208,411.39

182 g%g?ﬁmwezozmeﬁ‘mﬂﬁ (5| 50000607 4,480.00 0.00 23,212,891.39
Lia %iiﬁg%%i%zmziw{ﬁmﬁ S 2022-06-27 5,509.00 0.00 23,218,400.39
184 ;;%%)ﬁi%@}ezozz%ﬂmﬂﬁ (55| 092.06-27 5,280.00 0.00 23,223,680.39
185 ;'%ﬁ?ﬂ%gﬁﬂézozzmﬂWﬂﬁ (HRE | 5000-06-27 5,280.00 0.00 23,228,960.39
186 gég;f;f“‘“wezozziﬁmmﬂﬁ (5| 50000627 9,485.00 0.00 23.238,445.39
gy (o LR ARSI ORs R - | serobay 2,331.00 0.00 23,240,776.39
188 ggg%m@{ezozz%—eﬁmﬂﬁ: 1 2092.06-27 7,200.00 0.00 23,247,976.39
189 l{[g_f;”?” SOA20224FES AL S (AR | 5050 0607 3,630.00 0.00 23,251,606.39
190 gﬁ?mﬁﬂezozmmmﬂﬁ; RS | 90200627 3,630.00 0.00 23,255,236.39
191 ‘('%g,l’;gﬂ:é; MBOR20224E A A (RS | 5050 0607 3,840.00 0.00 23,259,076.39
192 %iggg%wziﬂmmﬁmﬁﬁ M| 2020-06-27 46,827.00 0.00 23,305,903.39
193 g%?gﬂﬁ}b%z,;ﬁfg;g@;‘4481*20 2022-06-28 23,870.00 0.00 23,329,773.39
194 %ﬁl&mﬁ%ﬂﬁmiﬁmzjﬁp AT 2022-06-28 4,070,600.80 0.00 27,400,374.19
195 ;‘%%ﬂ;i@i%wf@ﬁ%ﬂﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ (M55 | 090.06-28 4,752.00 0.00 27,405,126.19
196 i{'%@)ﬂi“giﬂézozzﬂ%ﬁ’fb\mfé (RS | 5092.06-28 6,741.00 0.00 27,411,867.19
197 %jgu‘)mus&ﬂezwzfmmﬁ M (MR 50000608 4,480.00 0.00 27,416,347.19
198 ;';ﬁgj‘%%\a@ozmmmﬂﬁ (MR | 022.06-28 3,840.00 0.00 27,420,187.19
199 ;'%%ﬁ’)]‘%iﬂmzz%ﬂmﬂﬁ s 3,840.00 0.00 27,424,027.19
200 %gg%mﬁﬂézoz%ﬁeﬁmﬁﬁ (M5 50920628 4,480.00 0.00 27,428,507.19
201 ?%§€§213§ﬂezozzfr_5ﬂmmﬁ (WA | 9092.06-28 3,558.00 0.00 27,432,065.19
202 |1 B FRAN18734e20024F 1-2 B AL 4 2022-06-28 792.00 0.00 27,432,857.19
203 gﬂ;{ﬁ;%%@*zmmmﬂﬂﬁ (A | 5002-06-28 3,630.00 0.00 27,436,487.19
204 Ug%igﬁ%lﬁ%zozzm_ﬁﬁWﬂﬁ 1 2020-06-29 2,178.00 0.00 27,438,665.19
205 %g?‘jﬁoiwozmkgﬁWHJ/’E 5 5022.06-29 32,670.00 0.00 27,471,335.19
206 %?{;?ﬁsoiﬂezozzfm—mmﬂﬁ (MR | 5092.06-29 16,038.00 0.00 27,487,373.19
207 g%}j%glgi%zozmmﬁMﬁﬁ M1 2022-06-29 19,920.00 0.00 27,507,293.19
208 ;%gzzog‘zﬂezozzirz5ﬁmﬁﬁ; (A | 50020629 7,000.00 0.00 27,514,293.19
209 ;'%Efi)@@%i%zm%mﬁ s (RS | 5000 06.29 5,280.00 0.00 27,519,573.19
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2022-06-29 620.40 0.00 27,520,193.59
7 4E10- INTH 4 ..
U1 | i o FLO-127 faflie ¢ 2022-06-30 43,428.00 0.00 27,563,621.59
B R 2T oD
Wy 2 %‘-“7; 7‘<3t =1 I\ T ﬁ ifs
212 Jfféf;f 03220224 16 A LS (MY 2022-06-30 86,856.00 0.00 27,650,477.59
/im/ﬁf‘j—)
213 [[FRERER2EHEZHF LS 2022-06-30 0.00 39,480.00 27,610,997.59
W7 75 28 ik 7‘<5€ _:_7/\;4% if
214 ,’gﬁf@f,’mz*’* 20224F4-6 3 il (It 2022-06-30 1,188.00 0.00 27,612,185.59
})Lzr:fﬁflﬁ—)
W07 520335 3) E N4 (R
718 g%gTZOBXJ AAER il (i 2022-06-30 7,000.00 0.00 27,619,185.59
216 WAzl [Tl s 15 42956 A 05 42 3% 2022-06-30 3,000.00 0.00 27,622,185.59
XA A= ZZJe20224F 4-5 H ) F gz &
217 'J%’%i%zow 20224F4-5 3 inAil g (It 2022-06-30 14,000.00 0.00 27,636,185.59
REEH)
YRS Ax 3l FEA— N 4 g
218 . gﬂf%i‘g%%*”‘zm' FeeRfmEe (| 50500630 3,456.00 0.00 27,639,641.59
i T 2 3k 4ER A /\~;,§3__~ i 4= E )
219 ﬁ%g’dgo** 20224 F6 R AL (PR | 5050 06 30 1,980.00 0.00 27.641,621.59
Ak 253 IEQ A ANFH 4 e
220 g%g?bmuj 202266 A G (R 2022-06-30 1,188.00 0.00 27,642,809.59
HE
e e 1y 77 44 57 5 5 PR /8 5] 16532 246 20224F
221 | e g (R m 2022-06-30 10,800.00 0.00 27,653,609.59
222 BRI RFEFIATNTIZ6 A M EEIZ SR | 2022-06-30 11,000.00 0.00 27,664,609.59
(= R anda RN 3lE RVENAS 44
223 ggggusu/{\zozmsﬂ1;;111_.& (ke 2022-06-30 396.00 0.00 27,665,005.59
224 IR S1Z 4356 3 19-25 IS4 2022-06-30 2,239.38 0.00 27,667,244.97
225 |SCERMAE 56 B MEED 2022-06-30 5,700.00 0.00 27,672,944.97
226 |WSAZSleE SCHTIS 056 A A 15 22 9% 2022-06-30 1,200.00 0.00 27,674,144.97
227 Wz sle i 7o Kt 4R A= 956 A AHE 2R 9% 2022-06-30 1,650.00 0.00 27,675,794.97
228 WA RIMHT3 515 42376 A -5 4= 3% 2022-06-30 14,750.00 0.00 27,690,544.97
229 Wbk E 186323k 20224F1-2 A 4 Tl 4z 2022-06-30 1,584.00 0.00 27,692,128.97
230 " BRIRAS R FEE AT ZE A5 A {0 i o 2022-06-30 183.36 0.00 27,692,312.33
= H 37,499,287.52 26,950,575
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